8t. Cecilia Mothers Club Spring Fundraiser

St. Cecilia Mothers Clib

Evening at the Vineyard
March 26, 2022

PROGRAM

ADVERTISEMENTS

Congratulate your graduate, thank your teachers, or promote your business to the amazing St.
Cecilia School community! Purchasing an Ad for the event helps keep costs down so that
more of the proceeds can go directly to the school’s needs.

Program Advertising Rates

Back Cover Full-Page Color Ad
(1 Available)

Inside Cover Full-Page Color Ad
(1 Available Front, 1 Available Back)

Full-Page Color Ad
Full-Page Black & White Ad
Half-Page Color Ad
Half-Page Black & White Ad

Business Card Ad

$500

$300

$250

$150

$150

$100

$75

Full Page Ad 5"x 8” (300 dpi)

Half Page Ad 5”x 4” (300 dpi)

Please submit print-ready ads to
SCSpringFundraiser@gmail.com
by March 7, 2022

Business Card Ad 2"x 2.5”

(300 dpi)

St. Cecilia Nonprofit Tax I.D. # 94-1156785 Contact: SCSpringFundraiser@gmail.com



